Bety Krianska %1992

EDUCATION

Painting (MFA) Academy of Arts, Architecture
and Design in Prague, Czech Republic

INTERNSHIP:

2018

2017

Superpositions
hello@superpositions.cz
+420 608 438 723

»Quiet chamber, noisy hearth”,
HoleSovicka Sachta, Prague/CZ

,Pocta Suknu”, Textile in the context
of Art, Gallery Osmic¢ka, Humpolec/CZ

PUBLICATIONS (SELECTED)

Christoph Ruckhaberler, HGB Leipzig
Justin Fitzpatrick, AAAD Prague

AWARDS / SCHOLARSHIPS

2022

2019

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

CULTURE MOVES EUROPE,
Coethe Institute

Finalist Art of Critique Award
for Young Artists, Prague/CZ

2025
2024

2022

2022

2019

2018
2018

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

CIFRA Gallery/CZ

.Unexpected Encounters”’,

CAMU, Prague/CZ

Too Hot To Think”, City Surfer Office,
residency and solo show, Prague/CZ
.Too Fluid To Handle”, Berlinske;j
Model gallery, Prague/CZ
Flashback”, Berlinskej Model, Prague/CZ
,» Joyful”, AAAD, Prague/CZ

,, It Could be like this, It could be

like that” Galerie 209, Brno/CZ

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023
2023

2022

2022

2021

2020
2018

,Sokl, ram, podstavec’, 8smicka

Gallery, Humpolec/CZ

»Napojeni’’- ,,Connection’,

Telegraph Gallery, Olomouc/CZ

A Scattering of Salts”, ACG Collection,
Deree American Institute of Greece
+Looking with the Eyes of Love”,
Breeder Gallery, Athens/Greece
FISRT/LUST” The Studio 47, Athens/GR
LEFFIMISMS”, MISC Gallery, duo

show with Penny Key, Athens/GR

,.The WORLDS”, International

Drawing Triennale, Wroclaw/PL

,Days of Unearthing”, Czech Center of
Vienna with Angewandte Academy
,Zen* - Rtze - Pisen - Kost”,

Display gallery, Prague/CZ

,,Salon Tchécoslovaque”,NTK, Prague/CZ
,Hot on, hop off”, Aetopoulos

Gallery, Athens/GR

2024

2024

2022

2022

2022

2021

2018

SOKL,RAM, PODSTAVEC, Catalogue for
the group exhibition at 8smicka G.

A SCATTERING OF SALTS, Publication
of ACG Collection, Athens/GR
WORLDS, Publication to the group
exhibition at Drawing Triennale, PL
The Generation N,

Contemporary Czech Art

MODEL, Publication of The

Gallery Berlinskej Model

SPIKE magazine 68 - Patriarchy, group
exhibition Zen*- Ruze - Pisef - Kost
Pocta Suknu, Textile in

the context of Art



